WEAPONS FOR DESTRUCTION NOVEMBER 2016

MAKE
AKKAR SILAH SANAYI TIC (HATSAN)
AMADEO ROSSI & CO
AMADEO ROSSI & CO
ANGELO & FIGLI ZOLI
ASTRA
BERETTA
BERETTA USA CORP
BROWNING ARMS CO.
BRYCO ARMS
BRYCO ARMS
BRYCO ARMS
BUSHMASTER
CARL WALTHER
CARL WALTHER
CARL WALTHER
CHINA JINGAN EQUIPMENT
CMMG INC
COLT
COLT
COLT
COLT
COLT
COLT
COLT
COLT

COMPANHIA (CIA) BRAZILIERA DE CARTUCHOS

CONNECTICUT VALLEY ARMS
CRESCENT

DEFENSE PROCUREMENT MFG SERVICES

EIG CUTLERY
ENFIELD

FABRIQUE NATIONALE D'ARMES DE GUERRE

FIREARMS IMPORT & EXPORT
FOREHAND & WADSWORTH
FOREHAND & WADSWORTH

FOREHAND ARMS
GERMAN SPORTS GUNS
GLOCK
GLOCK
GLOCK
GLOCK
GLOCK
GLOCK
GLOCK
GLOCK

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

HAWES
HECKLER & KOCH
HERITAGE MFG
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT

TYPE
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
PISTOL
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
PISTOL
RIFLE
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
PISTOL
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

CALIBER
20GA
.38
.38
.25
9IMM
7.65MM
9IMM
.270
.380
9MM
.22
.308
.22
7.65MM
.380
12GA
.22
357
5.56MM
.38
.38
.38
.25
.38
.38
20GA
.50
16GA
6.8MM
.25
.303
8MM
.25
.32
.32
.38
.22
40
9MM
40
10MM
9IMM
40
.40
.357
.22
.32
20GA
.32
.32
410
.25
.22
.38
45
9MM
.40
9MM
.380
.45
.380

SERIAL NUMBER
181541
D710957
D493249

1268
1436B
865995
BER297480
98396NV8S7
1541031
749523
455801
BRD013222
L250782
262285P
A072602
96B1679
SCGO001811
L9324
CCH027632
233051
471072
17488M
234291
A83753
C56688
C1348916
61-13-046680-08
147076
F031617K
B04182
13897
5635
G66737
38330
45474
330425
A419571
NHW352
NKK144
PZL904
NRV709
SYF502
WVV431
Wvv281
NGH238
AY109901
246779
AY567512
AX128076
196732
AU516653
86519
HK003448
EB00519
X479263
P7808543
X723093
P1615055
P860269
X451119
P854003

STORED
L-782-16-A
H-127-16
H-132-16
H-131-16
H-135-16
H-127-16
H-138-16
L-877-16-F
H-131-16
H-138-16
H-139-16
L-812-16-C
H-137-16
H-141-16
H-140-16
L-861-16-E
L-792-16-A
H-133-16
BIN
H-138-16
H-138-16
H-138-16
H-139-16
H-140-16
H-140-16
L-808-16-C
L-788-16-A
L-791-16-A
L-796-16-A
H-142-16
L-864-16-E
L-839-16-D
H-140-16
H-139-16
H-140-16
H-139-16
L-827-16-C
BIN
BIN
BIN
H-139-16
BIN
BIN
BIN
H-142-16
H-127-16
H-131-16
L-818-16-C
H-138-16
H-139-16
L-882-16-F
H-139-16
L-793-16-A
H-139-16
H-127-16
H-127-16
H-130-16
H-131-16
H-137-16
H-138-16
H-138-16
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MAKE
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT
HI POINT
HIGH STANDARD

HOPKINS & ALLEN ARMS

HY HUNTER
ISRAEL MILITARY IND
ITHACA
ITHACA
IVER JOHNSON
J STEVENS ARMS
JENNINGS
JIMENEZ
KAHR
KEL-TEC
KIMBER
LORCIN
MAADI

MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.
MARILN FIREARMS CO.

MIDLAND GUN CO
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG
MOSSBERG

NEW ENGLAND ARMS

NEW ENGLAND FIREARMS
NEW ENGLAND FIREARMS
NEW ENGLAND FIREARMS
NEW ENGLAND FIREARMS

NOBLE MFG
NORINCO
NORINCO

OLYMPIC ARMS
PHOENIX ARMS

PLUM CRAZY FIREARMS

RAVEN ARMS
RECK
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS

TYPE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

RIFLE

SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
PISTOL

RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL

SHOTGUN
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN

CALIBER
9MM
9MM
9MM
9MM

22
.38
22
9MM
20GA
12GA
12GA
12GA
.22
.380
9MM
5.56MM
45
.380
7.62MM
22
.22
22
.22
22
.22
44
30-30
.22
22
.22
12GA
12GA
12GA
.270
12GA
12GA
410
12GA
12GA
16GA
12GA
410
12GA
20GA
12GA
12GA
30-30
12GA
12GA
7.62MM
7.62MM
12GA
.22
5.56MM
.25
22
12GA
.22
12GA
12GA
12GA

SERIAL NUMBER

P1609520
P1508712
P202703
P203785
1592390

A3430 OR 43430

1540
163093
$6121502
398057
93675
E86498
275168
352611
EF3606
P2R53
KUE1274
344636
CM17967
21342298
26428143
23595223
01115746
24493941
05162655
21000056
21172525
26571892
24388250
14389836
8706322
U890932
L879518
BA277629
MV89826F
L995880
R060679
1380104
P366833
239871
P438884

TR410-010505

J838371
NH527279
NG314068
NH260416
NC241802
NE243443

12G33J

68937/9458937

120042340
13296B
4110650
RM14809
1653607
12599
V970433V
266337
5175495
5279060
1078932V

STORED
H-139-16
H-139-16
H-140-16
H-142-16
H-139-16
H-139-16
H-134-16
H-140-16
L-817-16-C
L-870-16-F
L-829-16-D
L-835-16-D
H-140-16
H-127-16
H-138-16
H-134-16
H-129-16
H-136-16
L-868-16-E
L-831-16-D
L-833-16-D
L-834-16-D
L-801-16-B
L-807-16-C
L-820-16-C
L-830-16-D
L-838-16-D
L-843-16-D
L-847-16-D
L-844-16-D
L-887-16-F
L-784-16-A
L-787-16-A
L-789-16-A
L-797-16-B
L-803-16-B
L-811-16-C
L-823-16-C
L-856-16-E
L-858-16-E
L-849-16-E
L-872-16-F
L-828-16-C
L-881-16-F
L-786-16-A
L-814-16-C
L-860-16-E
L-836-16-D
L-799-16-B
L-804-16-B
L-875-16-F
L-886-16-F
H-138-16
L-826-16-C
H-126-16
H-133-16
L-780-16-A
L-785-16-A
L-795-16-A
L-794-16-A
L-857-16-E
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MAKE
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS
REMINGTON ARMS

REVELATION

ROCK ISLAND ARMORY

ROMAINIA
ROMARM/CUGIR
ROMARM/CUGIR

RUSSIA
S.A.C.M.
SAVAGE ARMS
SAVAGE ARMS
SAVAGE ARMS
SAVAGE ARMS
SCCY
SEARS & ROEBUCK

SIG SAUER

SIG SAUER

SIG SAUER

SKYY
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SMITH & WESSON
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY
SPRINGFIELD ARMORY
STAR
STOEGER INDUSTRIES
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
STURM RUGER
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS

TYPE
RIFLE
RIFLE
RIFLE
RIFLE
RIFLE
RIFLE
PISTOL
RIFLE
RIFLE
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
SHOTGUN
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
RIFLE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

CALIBER
.50
30-06
.243
30-06
.270
.22
45
22
5.45MM
5.45MM
12GA
7.65
12GA
12GA
12GA
12GA
9MM
16GA
IMM
9IMM
.22
9IMM
.38
.50
40
.357
IMM
.357
9MM
9MM
.380
40
.38
.38
.357
9MM
.38
40
IMM
40
.38
9MM
9MM
45
A5
.40
IMM
IMM
IMM
.22
IMM
A5
.22
9IMM
9MM
44
9MM
40
41
40
45

SERIAL NUMBER
ML099522
484502
A7483513
7233749
252614
49508
RIA1431296
A3555
20019799
20001099
93020173
2622A
E696079
P264125
601100
B662149
105038
10048
S259512
33A011120
F230936
010621
DAE3423
CHW1779
FWW3713
MEP2557
HVF9833
57K8433
HEU8104
DXL2909
EAX9905
DSU0125
CHA5234
J768625
32K7563
A869491
CHR5464
HEU2789
DUD8144
DSJ1566
36627
RAN3678
XD980670
XD684815
XS685188
XD352039
2152659
T6429-06-A001731
31175108
437497
301-89532
661-94660
243-63276
307-90339
33383871
556175817
309-68834
34514743
V1980888
S1S89070
NHM85381

STORED
L-876-16-F
L-878-16-F
L-874-16-F
L-889-16-F
L-837-16-D
L-783-16-A

H-142-16
L-852-16-E
L-851-16-E
L-842-16-D
L-845-16-D

H-136-16
L-781-16-A
L-832-16-D
L-867-16-E
L-866-16-E

H-136-16
L-806-16-B

H-127-16

H-131-16

H-139-16

H-139-16

H-125-16

H-127-16

H-127-16

H-128-16

H-130-16

H-130-16

H-130-16

H-131-16

H-133-16

H-133-16

H-136-16

H-140-16

H-140-16

H-141-16

H-141-16

H-141-16

H-142-16

H-142-16

H-143-16

H-143-16

H-130-16

H-132-16

H-136-16

H-142-16

H-127-16

H-138-16

H-130-16

H-131-16

H-131-16

H-133-16
L-798-16-B

H-138-16

H-138-16

H-140-16

H-141-16

H-142-16

H-125-16

H-127-16

H-130-16
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MAKE
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS

THOMPSON CENTER ARMS
TRABZON TISAS
TRADITIONS
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
VALOR
WEATHERBY
WESTERN FIELD
WESTERNFIELD
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER

TYPE
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

RIFLE
PISTOL

RIFLE

SHOTGUN

RIFLE
PISTOL

RIFLE

SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
RIFLE
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
SHOTGUN
RIFLE
RIFLE

CALIBER
.380
9MM
9MM
44
9MM
45/.410
40
44
.380
50
45
50
12GA
22
25
22
12GA
12GA
30-30
22-250
20GA
12GA
12GA
12GA
30-30
22

SERIAL NUMBER
84514C
TVH59743
TAN21689
LC601809
TEM48825
GN755593
SCS04275
PA361564
98251C
10036
11Y00652
141305272200
714333
B826485
103154
37439
G920647
G447450
4682197
G2371050
C991021
1217777
1474657
C707909
6036719
B1178622

STORED
H-134-16
H-134-16
H-134-16
H-136-16
H-136-16
H-138-16
H-139-16
H-140-16
H-129-16
L-805-16-B SINK
H-142-16
L-883-16-F
L-813-16-C
L-850-16-E
H-138-16
L-888-16-F
L-890-16-F
L-840-16-D
L-790-16-A
L-802-16-B
L-809-16-C
L-819-16-C
L-855-16-E
L-841-16-D
L-862-16-E
L-853-16-E
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